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DEMOLISHION SHOWN HATCHED YELLOW

EXISTING TO BE RETAINED HATCHED

WATERLINE SHOWN BLUE DOTTED

DRAINAGE LINE SHOWN RED DOTTED 

PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN

LEGEND

PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK  

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGN OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR

SQ.M.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  _ _ _ _ _ 

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ AND THAT THE DIMENTIONS OF THE  SIDES,  ETC. OF THE 

PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON  THE SITE  AND THE AREA 

SO WORKED OUT IS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SQUARE  METRES AND 

TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE  DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP / TOWN 

PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.

SPECIFICATIONS

1.  AREA OF PLOT

AREA STATEMENT

2.  BALANCE PLOT AREA

3.  PERMISSIBLE FSI

4. PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

5.  TOTAL PERMISSIBLE BUILT UP AREA

6.  PROPOSED BUILT UP AREA

       (a)  PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL AREA

       (b)  PROPOSED COMMERCIAL AREA

       (c)  PROPOSED INDUSTRIAL AREA

       (d)  PROPOSED SPECIAL USE AREA

       TOTAL PROPOSED AREA (a+b+c+d)

7.   EXCESS BALCONY AREA

8.   EXISTING BUILT UP AREA

9.  SUBSTRUCTURE/PROJECTIONS

12.  TOTAL BUILT UP AREA PROPOSED

13.  CONSUMED FSI

14.  NO. OF LIFTS PROVIDED

15.  NO. OF RESI. UNITS PROVIDED

16.  NO. OF COMM. UNITS PROVIDED

10.  SERVICE SLAB AREA/EXCESS TERRACE

11.  EXCESS LOBBY/REFUGE AREA
000.00

0.00

0.00

27.70

1244.45

0.00

1.50

1272.15

1

36

5

1273.70

849.13

1.5000

849.13

0.00

0.00

1273.70

125.11

1119.34

LAYOUT PLAN

A-01

A-02

A-03

A-04

Triangulation

Triangle Area

A-01 418.54

A-02 427.51

A-03 1.71

A-04 1.37

Total (PLOT) 849.13

COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

BUILDING

FSI AREA

-1 (YASH) 0.001119.34125.11 0.00 20.71 36 1244.45 + 27.70156.98 85.31214.00

Total 0.001119.34125.11 0.00 20.71 36 1244.45 + 27.70156.98 85.31214.00

REQD.

SCOOTER (NOS.)

BY RULE

CYCLE (NOS.)

BY RULEREQD. REQD.

CAR (NOS)

BY RULE

TENEMENT (NOS)

PROP.

CARPET AREA/

FSI (M2)

UNIT

TYPE

PARKING CALCULATION

8320.0 - 45.0 4 1 -- --Residential

2445.0 - 60.0 2 1 -- --Residential

0060.0 - ... 1 1 -- --Residential

220 - 800(PROP BUA-125.11)80 1 -- --Commercial

00800.0 - ...(BALANCE BUA-0)160 1 -- --Commercial

12-Required - - -- --Total

13-Proposed - - -- --Total

TANK

FACTOR

CONSUMPTION

PER DAY (LIT)

OHWT

OCCUPANT LOAD (NOS.)

REQUIRED

CAPACITY (LIT)

UGWT

PROPOSED

CAPACITY (LIT)

TNMTS/AREA

TOTAL

WATER REQUIREMENT

&

OVERHEAD (40%)

UNDERGROUND(60%)

TOTAL
87187.38

39150.00

48037.38

54000

32400.00

21600.00

54000.00

00.00

7.5

- - - - -

TENEMENT

00.00

36

00.00

200

00.00

270 54000.00

00.00

(YASH)
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1ST FLOOR

+ 4.80 MT.

± 0.000 MT.

GR.LEVEL

2DN FLOOR

+ 7.60 MT.

3RD FLOOR

+ 10.40 MT.

4TH FLOOR

+ 13.20 MT.

5TH FLOOR

+ 16.00 MT.

6TH FLOOR

+ 18.80 MT.

+ 21.60 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR

LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB TOP

+ 27.20 MT.

O.H.TANK BOTTOM

+ 24.40 MT.

SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP

CARPET NAME

FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA:

FLOOR CARPET AREA BAL. AREA CARPET+BAL. AREA
TOTAL AREA

(YASH)

30.495.45501 25.04FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
189.12

32.115.80502 26.31

36.015.60503 30.41

30.495.45504 25.04

30.015.40505 24.61

30.015.40506 24.61

30.495.45101 25.04FIRST FLOOR PLAN
202.58

32.115.80102 26.31

49.4713.31103 36.16

30.495.45104 25.04

30.010.00105 30.01

30.010.00106 30.01

24.973.6001 21.37GROUND FLOOR PLAN
134.55

28.144.0602 24.08

27.294.0603 23.23

27.293.4904 23.80

26.853.5505 23.30

21.393.48601 17.91SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
153.48

32.1011.46602 20.64

35.8811.47603 24.41

21.393.31604 18.08

21.366.37605 14.99

21.356.05606 15.30

30.495.45201,301,401 25.04TYPICAL - 2, 3, 4 FLOOR PLAN
202.58

32.115.80202,302,402 26.31

49.4713.31203,303,403 36.16

30.495.45204,304,404 25.04

30.010.00205,305,405 30.01

30.010.00206,306,406 30.01

No of Floors : 7

Building Height : 21.60 Mtrs
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WATER CAPACITY REQUIRED

FOR RESIDENTIAL

= NO.OF FLAT X 5 PERSON X 200 LTS. X 1.5 TIMES

= 36 X 5 X 200 LTS. X 1.5 = 54,000 LTS.

O.H.TANK PROVIDED = 27,000 LTS.

TOTAL

U.G. TANK O.H.TANK

LITTERS

U.G.TANK & O.H. TANK CAPACITY

32,50072,900

REQUIRED

DOMESTIC

TANK

DOMESTIC

TANK

27,000

U.G.TANK RIQUIRED  = 32,400 LTS.(60%OF 54,000 LTS.)

U.G.TANK PROVIDED = 32,500 LTS.

O.H.TANK RIQUIRED = 21,600 LTS.(40%OF 54,000 LTS.)

FOR RAIN WATER HARWESTING TANK

=120 DAYS X NO. PARKING X 10 LITTERS 

=120 X 13 PARKING X 10  = 15,600 LTS.

R.W.H. TANK PROVIDED =15.600 LTS

FOR COMMERCIAL

= NO.OF SHOPS X 5 PERSON X 200 LTS. X 1.5 TIMES

= 6 X 5 X 45 LTS. X 1.5 = 2,025 LTS.

U.G.TANK PROVIDED = 2,600 LTS.

2,600

COMM.

TANK

TYPICAL SECTION
THROUGH BATH

TYPICAL SECTION
THROUGH. W.C. 

BATH PASSAGE

PASSAGE

PASSAGE

BATH
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NOTE : ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
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500 MM. SUNK

slab at

500 MM. SUNK

1.2 mtr.hight railing

1.2 mtr.hight railing

NOTE : ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM & MTR.

SCALE - 1:100

 O.H.TANK  

DOMESTIC  TANK  

27,000 LTS.

4.5 X 2.50 X 2.40

 CAP.

FIRE TANK

10,800 LTS.

1.8X2.5X2.4

 CAP.

 LIFT MACHINE ROOM 

FIRE

TANK

10,800

LIFT SHAFT

 BELOW

2
.
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LIFT MACHINE

ROOM

1ST FLOOR

+ 4.80 MT.

± 0.000 MT.

GR.LEVEL

2DN FLOOR

+ 7.60 MT.

3RD FLOOR

+ 10.40 MT.

4TH FLOOR

+ 13.20 MT.

5TH FLOOR

+ 16.00 MT.

6TH FLOOR

+ 18.80 MT.

+ 21.60 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR

LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB TOP

+ 27.20 MT.

O.H.TANK BOTTOM

+ 24.40 MT.

1ST FLOOR

+ 4.80 MT.

± 0.000 MT.

GR.LEVEL

2DN FLOOR

+ 7.60 MT.

3RD FLOOR

+ 10.40 MT.

4TH FLOOR

+ 13.20 MT.

5TH FLOOR

+ 16.00 MT.

6TH FLOOR

+ 18.80 MT.

+ 21.60 MT.

TERRACE FLOOR

LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB TOP

+ 27.20 MT.

O.H.TANK BOTTOM

+ 24.40 MT.
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(6 Shops )X(5 persons /tenement)X80 lits/person=2,400 lits.

  volume of septic tank : 16.975 cubic meter (16,975 liters)  

size of septic tank  : 2.50 mt x 4.85 mt x 1.40 mt 
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REQUIRED CAPACITY OF SEPTIC TANK

PROVIEDED CAPACITY

soke pit

(36 Flats )X(5 persons /tenement)X80 lits/person=14,400 lits.
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size of septic tank  : 2.50 mt x 4.85 mt x 1.40 mt 

  volume of septic tank : 16.975 cubic meter (16,975 liters)  

(6 Shops )X(5 persons /tenement)X80 lits/person=2,400 lits.
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+ 24.40 MT.

O.H.TANK BOTTOM

+ 27.20 MT.

LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB TOP

TERRACE FLOOR

+ 21.60 MT.

+ 18.80 MT.

6TH FLOOR

+ 16.00 MT.

5TH FLOOR

+ 13.20 MT.

4TH FLOOR

+ 10.40 MT.

3RD FLOOR

+ 7.60 MT.

2DN FLOOR

GR.LEVEL

± 0.000 MT.

+ 4.80 MT.

1ST FLOOR

+ 24.40 MT.

O.H.TANK BOTTOM

+ 27.20 MT.

LIFT MACHINE ROOM TOP SLAB TOP

TERRACE FLOOR

+ 21.60 MT.

+ 18.80 MT.

6TH FLOOR

+ 16.00 MT.

5TH FLOOR

+ 13.20 MT.

4TH FLOOR

+ 10.40 MT.

3RD FLOOR

+ 7.60 MT.

2DN FLOOR

GR.LEVEL

± 0.000 MT.

+ 4.80 MT.

1ST FLOOR

ROOM

LIFT MACHINE

 BELOW

LIFT SHAFT

10,800

TANK

FIRE

 LIFT MACHINE ROOM 

 CAP.

1.8X2.5X2.4

10,800 LTS.

FIRE TANK

 CAP.

4.5 X 2.50 X 2.40

27,000 LTS.

DOMESTIC  TANK  

 O.H.TANK  

SCALE - 1:100

NOTE : ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM & MTR.

1.2 mtr.hight railing

1.2 mtr.hight railing
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500 MM. SUNK

PASSAGE

NOTE : ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM

SCALE 1:50
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TOILET

TOILET

200 MM. SUNK

200 MM. SUNK

SERVICE SLAB

TYPICAL SEC. THRU. 

TANK

COMM.

2,600

U.G.TANK PROVIDED = 2,600 LTS.

= 6 X 5 X 45 LTS. X 1.5 = 2,025 LTS.

= NO.OF SHOPS X 5 PERSON X 200 LTS. X 1.5 TIMES

FOR COMMERCIAL

R.W.H. TANK PROVIDED =15.600 LTS

=120 X 13 PARKING X 10  = 15,600 LTS.

=120 DAYS X NO. PARKING X 10 LITTERS 

FOR RAIN WATER HARWESTING TANK

O.H.TANK RIQUIRED = 21,600 LTS.(40%OF 54,000 LTS.)

U.G.TANK PROVIDED = 32,500 LTS.

U.G.TANK RIQUIRED  = 32,400 LTS.(60%OF 54,000 LTS.)

27,000

TANK

DOMESTIC

TANK

DOMESTIC

REQUIRED

72,900 32,500

U.G.TANK & O.H. TANK CAPACITY

LITTERS

O.H.TANKU.G. TANK

TOTAL

O.H.TANK PROVIDED = 27,000 LTS.

= 36 X 5 X 200 LTS. X 1.5 = 54,000 LTS.

= NO.OF FLAT X 5 PERSON X 200 LTS. X 1.5 TIMES

FOR RESIDENTIAL

WATER CAPACITY REQUIRED

AMIT N .PATIL  ARCHITECTS 

SECTOR-17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI.

217, 2ND FLOOR, SHIV CENTRE,

TEL. : 022 - 66097332.

CIDCO/BP-16996/TPO(NM & K)/2019/5500
05 Sep 2019
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STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT

FSI AREA

TOTAL

FLOORS

FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.

BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: (YASH)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
0 0.00

SIXTH FLOOR 0.000.00133.630.00 42.14 22.37 2.9811.89
6 133.63

FIFTH FLOOR 0.000.00183.170.00 33.09 22.37 2.9811.89
6 183.17

FOURTH FLOOR 0.000.00200.640.00 30.00 22.37 2.9811.89
6 200.64

THIRD FLOOR 0.000.00200.640.00 30.00 22.37 2.9811.89
6 200.64

SECOND FLOOR 0.000.00200.640.00 30.00 22.37 2.9811.89
6 200.64

FIRST FLOOR 0.000.00200.640.00 30.00 22.37 2.9811.89
6 200.64

GROUND FLOOR 0.000.000.00125.11 18.77 22.79 2.8313.97
0 125.11

Total 0.000.001119.34125.11 214.00 156.98 20.7185.31
36 1244.45 + 27.70
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BALCONY CALCULATIONS:

TOT. AREA

(YASH)

42.13SIXTH FLOOR 1.00 X 2.80 X 3
8.37

20.04

  1.37 X 2.40 X 1
3.26

 

  1.50 X 2.40 X 1
3.57

 

  1.38 X 2.40 X 1
3.31

 

  1.50 X 3.30 X 1
4.95

 

  1.50 X 2.95 X 1
4.43

 

  1.50 X 2.85 X 1
4.25

 

  1.00 X 3.10 X 1
3.09

 

  1.45 X 2.40 X 1
3.48

 

  1.50 X 2.30 X 1
3.42

 

33.10FIFTH FLOOR 1.00 X 2.30 X 5
11.50

27.48

  1.00 X 2.85 X 1
2.85

 

  1.00 X 3.15 X 2
6.30

 

  1.00 X 3.10 X 2
6.20

 

  1.00 X 3.30 X 1
3.30

 

  1.00 X 2.95 X 1
2.95

 

30.01FOURTH FLOOR 1.20 X 3.80 X 1
4.56

30.10

  1.00 X 3.25 X 1
3.25

 

  1.00 X 2.85 X 1
2.85

 

  1.00 X 2.30 X 2
4.60

 

  1.00 X 3.15 X 2
6.30

 

  1.00 X 3.30 X 1
3.30

 

  1.00 X 2.20 X 1
2.20

 

  1.00 X 2.95 X 1
2.95

 

30.01THIRD FLOOR 1.20 X 3.80 X 1
4.56

30.10

  1.00 X 3.25 X 1
3.25

 

  1.00 X 2.85 X 1
2.85

 

  1.00 X 2.30 X 2
4.60

 

  1.00 X 3.15 X 2
6.30

 

  1.00 X 3.30 X 1
3.30

 

  1.00 X 2.20 X 1
2.20

 

  1.00 X 2.95 X 1
2.95

 

30.01SECOND FLOOR 1.20 X 3.80 X 1
4.56

30.10

  1.00 X 3.25 X 1
3.25

 

  1.00 X 2.85 X 1
2.85

 

  1.00 X 2.30 X 2
4.60

 

  1.00 X 3.15 X 2
6.30

 

  1.00 X 3.30 X 1
3.30

 

  1.00 X 2.20 X 1
2.20

 

  1.00 X 2.95 X 1
2.95

 

30.01FIRST FLOOR 1.20 X 3.80 X 1
4.56

30.10

  1.00 X 3.25 X 1
3.25

 

  1.00 X 2.85 X 1
2.85

 

  1.00 X 2.30 X 2
4.60

 

  1.00 X 3.15 X 2
6.30

 

  1.00 X 3.30 X 1
3.30

 

  1.00 X 2.20 X 1
2.20

 

  1.00 X 2.95 X 1
2.95

 

18.76GROUND FLOOR 1.09 X 3.20 X 1
3.49

18.77

  1.09 X 3.73 X 2
8.12

 

  1.09 X 3.30 X 1
3.60

 

  1.09 X 3.25 X 1
3.55

 

214.00Total -
-

186.67

NO. OF C.BFLOOR LOBBY AREANO. OF F.B

C.B, F.B, LOBBY STATEMENT:
(YASH)

22.37
0

0SIXTH FLOOR

22.37
0

0FIFTH FLOOR

22.37
0

0FOURTH FLOOR

22.37
0

0THIRD FLOOR

22.37
0

0SECOND FLOOR

22.37
0

0FIRST FLOOR

22.79
0

0GROUND FLOOR

157.01
0

0Total

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (YASH)

772.100.75D4

602.100.90OP

362.100.90D3

242.101.00D2

122.101.00D1

122.101.00OP1

012.103.05RS3

022.103.10RS1

022.103.63RS2

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT

SCHEDULE OF OPENING: (YASH)

410.900.60V1

360.900.75V

012.050.90W4

352.051.20W2

081.301.50W3

722.051.80W1

AMIT N .PATIL  ARCHITECTS 

SECTOR-17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI.

217, 2ND FLOOR, SHIV CENTRE,
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